
	2023
Calendar

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	January
	01
	
	February
	02
	
	March
	03

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	27
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	April
	04
	
	May
	05
	
	June
	06

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	July
	07
	
	August
	08
	
	September
	09

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	October
	10
	
	November
	11
	
	December
	12

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	



· Pay dates will be every other Friday, highlighted in yellow for the pay period ending the previous Saturday (Sunday through Saturday).
· For example, the pay date of 04/28 will include the pay period 04/09/23 through 04/22/23.
· Hours must be approved and submitted by the following Tuesday for processing (banking holidays may affect these deadlines and ample notice will be given to all employees about any changes).
· Holidays 
· Pay dates
· Pay period for 04/28 pay day




